© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no.	 description
K92000 	 Timken Tester, 220V 60Hz
K92000-PN 	 Timken Tester with Pneumatic Loading, 220V 60Hz
K92090 	 Timken Tester, 380V 50Hz
K92090-PN 	 Timken Tester with Pneumatic Loading, 380V 50Hz
K92005 	 Timken Tester, 115V 60Hz K92095 Timken Tester,
	 230V 50Hz
K92090-5 	 Digital Camera with Microscope and Manually
	 Controlled Stage and Image Capturing Data
	 Acquisition System
K92090-6 	 Acoustic Sensor
K92090-7 	 Vibration Sensor
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications